

The Brentwood Bruins 12th Man Club, Inc. exists to support and promote the football program of Brentwood High School in Brentwood, Tennessee. Membership in the 12th Man Club is open to parents of students participating in Brentwood Football, Alumni Players and their Parents and members of the community that are invested in the service and support of Brentwood Football and the 12th Man Club. All membership contributions help off-set expenses of the 12th Man Club. Many of these expenses directly benefit the student-athlete. Some examples include team apparel, weight training equipment, technology upgrades, pre-game meals, coaching clinics, etc.

An employee of your business has made a tax-deductible contribution to our organization. If you would be willing to match that contribution, information is included below for your tax records and about how to donate.

Employee Name:
Amount of Employee Donation:
Date of Employee Donation:
The 12th Man Club is a qualified 501(c)(3) organization and donations to the club are tax-deductible. Thank you for considering a donation to support our athletes!
Carrie Giffen, President
Brentwood Bruins 12 th Man Club, Inc.
carrievingelen@gmail.com
Mailing Address for Checks:
Brentwood Bruins 12th Man Club, Inc.
PO Box 1863
Brentwood, TN 37024-1863
Physical Address for Including Donation on Tax Return (PO Box is not allowed):
Brentwood Bruins 12th Man Club

5304 Murray Lane

Brentwood, TN 37027

Tax ID# 87-1303136